
20/21 Minimum Days
Dates K-8 RVHS YCHS APHS

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 x

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 x x

Wednesday, September 02, 2020 x   

Wednesday, September 09, 2020  x x

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 x

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 x x

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 x

Wednesday, October 07, 2020 x x

Thursday, October 08, 2020  x

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 x

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 x x

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 x   

Wednesday, November 04, 2020  x x

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 x x x x

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 x

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 x

Thursday, December 17, 2020 x x

Friday, December 18, 2020 x x x x

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 x

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 x x

Wednesday, February 03, 2021 x

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 x x  

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 x  

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 x x

Wednesday, March 03, 2021 x

Wednesday, March 10, 2021  x

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 x

Thursday, March 18, 2021 x

Friday, March 19, 2021 x

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 x x

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 x

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 x

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 x x

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 x

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 x x x x

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 x   

Wednesday, June 02, 2021  x

Thursday, June 03, 2021 x x

Friday, June 04, 2021 x x x x

 

List does not include teacher/parent conference days


